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Petit

PROYECTOR
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PETIT | CL - 090201 | Proyector

PETIT | CL - 090202 | Proyector

PRODUCTOS

20

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

AMPERAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

OPTICA

40º

3000ºK

OPTICA

40º

365 lm

365 lm

220-240 V

1X4 W

>90

220-240 V

1X4 W

>90

CARACTERISTICAS

CARACTERISTICAS

COLOR - LM

COLOR - LM

20


